

Thursday | June 1 | 6PM

Town Hall | 225 Main Street | Little Falls

Little Falls Mayor James Damiano and the Township Council invite everyone to join us for the Pride Month Flag Raising Ceremony. The flag raising will be held outside Town Hall on Thursday, June 1 at 6:00 pm. This event is open to the public.





The Township of Little Falls 225 Main Street • Little Falls, NJ 07424 973.256.3884 • www.lfnj.com

Mayor James Damiano Council Members: Christopher Vancheri, Anthony Sgobba, Michael Murphy, Jayna Patel, Christine Hablitz